UNOFFICIAL €COPY. s

86213663

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

This Modification Agreement made aas of the 21st day of
April, 1986, between EVERGREEN PLAZA BANK, individually and as
Trustee under a Trvst Deed recorded October 3, 1980, as document
number 25109848, hereinafter called "Bank" and AMERTCAN NATIONAL
BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, not personally but as Trustee
under a Trust Agreement dated February 10, 1980 and known as
Trust Number 49110 hereinafter called '""Borrower';

WHEREAS, Rorrower executed an Instalment Note dated as of
October ?, 1980 evidencing a debt of $97,000.00;,

WHEREAS, Bank caused a& Trust Deed to Fvergreen Plaza Bank as
Trustee, to be recorded in the Office of the Cook County Recorder
of Deedr uon October 3, 1980 as document number 25109848,

WHERLEAS, Bank 1is the holder and owner of the above described
Note;

WHEREAS, ‘the legal description of the premises is:

lots 1, /2 and 3 in South Town, a resubdivision of Lots
1 to 9,716 to 24 Incluaive in Block 1, Lots 1 to 9 and
16 to 24 ?n) Block 2 and Lots 1 to 32 in Block 3, Lots 1
to 28 in bicck 4, Lots 5 to 28 in Block 5, Lots 1 to 32
in Block 6, Luts 7 to 19 in Block 7 and Lots 7 to 19 in
Rlock 8 in Fiveman's Insurance Company Addition to
Morgan Park in (che South East 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4
of Section 13, Tcwuship 37 North, Range 13 Eaat of the
Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois

WHEREAS, Lot 1 and the Norcth 14 feet of Lot 2 have
previously been released from the-lien of the Trust Deed;

WHEREAS, it is the intent of tha parties to this Agreement
to modify the terms of the Instalmenc dote;

WHEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and the mutual
promises and agreements of the partles hereto:

IT 1S HFREBY AGREED that the due date n??}&e Inatalment Note
referred to above is extended to May 1, 199%

IT IS FURTHER AGREED that the ereat rate rtated in the
Instalment Note is modified to L om 14% per annum,.

IT 1S FURTHER AGREED that the monthly payments steted in the
Instalment Note are modified to $556..00 from $1,291,7¢,

IT 1S FURTHER AGREED that all other terms of the Inztzlment
Note and Trust Deed previously executed by Borrower and mora
fully identified above, not inconsistent with the matters
contained in this Loan Modification Agreement shall be unchanged
and remain in full force and effect,

WHEREFORE, this Loan Modification Agreement is executed as
of the day and date set forth above.

This Agreement is signed by American Nationa) Bank and Trust
Company of Chicago, not individually but solely as Trustee under
a certain Trust Agreement known ac Trust No, 49110. Said Trust
Agreement 18 hereby made a Eart hereof and any claims agailnst
said Trustee which may result from the signing of thia Agreement
shall be pavable only out of any trust groperty which mag be held
thereunder, and sald Trustee shall not be personally liable for
the performance of any of the terms and conditions of this

Vh13 - Ad 1T e
24 VA 423 Gy o lovd
B4 P 3- 4ny G b




UNOFFICIAL COPY

G LA




QFX,

9

UNOFFICIAL

o <

agreement or for the validity or condition of the ritle of said
property or for any agreement with respect thereto. Any and all
perasonal liability of American Natiocnal Rank And Trust Company of
Chicago is hereby expressly waived by the parties hereto and
their respective successors and assigns.

AMERTCAN NATIONAL BANK AND
TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO,
as Trustee aforesald and not

EVERGREEN PLAZA BANK,
Individually as a Trustee

aforesatd

personally
,éf’c«-—}’//-{zf._lﬁ _(sEaL) | ﬂf (SEAL)
ATTEST ATTEST : fuﬂ RESIDEN

o
4ks52i:;y—z%ff?g§;¢22552§? V2
/

STATE OF ILLINOIES;
COUMTY OF COOK Y (S8

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the County
and State aforesaid, DC_HEREBRY CERTIFY, that the above named Vice
President and Assistant Secretary of the AMERICAN NATIONAIL BANK
AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAC, s National Banking Association,
personally known to me to bec rthe same persons whose names are
subscribed to the foregeoing instrument as such Vice Presldent and
Assistant Secretary respectively, appeared before me thia day in
perscn and acknowledged that thoey signed and delivered the said
instrument as their own free and wveluntary act and as the free
and voluntary act of said National /Banking Association, as
Trustee, for the uses and purposes (lerein set forth; and the
sald Assistant Secretary then and their acknowledged that said
Aaslstant Secretary, as custodian of thz corporate seal of sgaid
National Banking Association, caused the corperate seal of said
National Banking Association to be affixeldl to said instrument as
sald Asslstant Secretary’'s own free and voivatary act of said
National Banking Association for the uses ang purposes therein

set forth.

ASHETART SECRETARY

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal

Date: MAY 2 9 1988

N

£99tT1298




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPYs ¢ s

CONSENT OF GUARANTORS

We the guarantors of the obligation of American National
Bank and Trust Company of Chicago as Trustee which is evidenced
1980, hereby

by the Instalment Note dated as of October 2,
consent to the above Loan Modification« reement.

G Gy
ﬁf%/vf/‘c

This Documart Was Prepared By:

John S. Carrc)l
CARROLL, HARTTGAN &.MQGAULFY LTD.

One N. LaSalle S X
Chicago, IL Gofgéfn %‘
“wvu

AL

9ET7e

- \}J

0
L



UNOFFICIAL COPY




